Bearings
There are no sleeve bearings in our entire
line of general purpose motors.
We use nothing but premium
quality SKF brand ball bearings
on both the DE (drive end) and
the ODE (opposite drive end).
It is exactly for this reason that

W140TD W180TD W180TD W180TD W180TD W250TD
230/460V 230/460V 230/460V 230/460V 230/460V 230/460V
9 lead Y 9 lead Y 9 lead Y 9 lead Y 9 lead Y 9 lead delta
1045 1045 1045 1045 1045 1045
carbon steel carbon steel carbon steel carbon steel carbon steel carbon steel
70 lb 90 lb 100 lb 110 lb 110 lb 240 lb
0.77 0.81 0.86 0.84 0.88 0.71
0.70 0.75 0.81 0.78 0.83 0.66
0.58 0.63 0.73 0.66 0.74 0.56
84.0 87.5 85.5 87.5 87.5 85.5
84.5 87.1 85.2 88.0 88.0 85.7
83.5 85.3 82.7 87.6 87.4 84.2
D-43v
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
OMW140TC $13 C-flange kit, frame 143T,145T
OMW180TC 18 C-flange kit, frame 182T,184T
OMW250TC 45 C-flange kit, frame 254T,256T
OMW140TD 13 D-flange kit, frame 143T,145T
OMW180TD 18 D-flange kit, frame 182T,184T
OMW250TD 45 D-flange kit, frame 254T,256T
OMW143T 16 Motor slide base, 143T frame
OMW145T 16 Motor slide base, 145T frame
OMW182T 21 Motor slide base, 182T frame
OMW184T 21 Motor slide base, 184T frame
OMW254T 45 Motor slide base, 254T frame
ACCESSORIES
Ordering Example: OMW140TC, C-flange kit for 143T-frame motor, $13.
OMW184T, $21, shown
smaller than actual size.
OMW140TC, $13, shown
smaller than actual size.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
OME1-18-143T $117 143T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1 HP, 1800 RPM
OME1.5-36-143T 143 143T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1.5 HP, 3600 RPM
OME1.5-18-145T 146 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 1.5 HP, 1800 RPM
OME2-36-145T 162 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 2 HP, 3600 RPM
OME2-18-145T 152 145T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 2 HP, 1800 RPM
OME3-18-182T 198 182T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 3 HP, 1800 RPM
OME3-36-182T 205 182T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 3 HP, 3600 RPM
OME5-18-184T 221 184T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 1800 RPM
OME5-36-184T 264 184T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 3600 RPM
OME5-9-254T 622 245T frame cast iron motor, 208-230/460 V, three-phase, 5 HP, 900 RPM
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
Ordering Example: OME1-18-143T, 143T frame case iron motor, 1 HP, 1800 RPM, $117.
Heaters